
BİYOSİSTEM MÜHENDİSLİĞİ BÖLÜMÜ 

 2019-2020 GÜZ YARIYILI 3. SINIF ARA SINAV PROGRAMI 

SAAT 
16.11.2019 

CUMARTESİ 

17.11.2019 

PAZAR 

18.11.2019 

PAZARTESİ 

19.11.2019 

SALI 

20.11.2019 

ÇARŞAMBA 

21.11.2019 

PERŞEMBE 

22.11.2019 

CUMA 

23.11.2019 

CUMARTESİ 

24.11.2019 

PAZAR 

08:00           

    

    

09:00                   

10:00                    

11:00 
TARIMSAL 

İNŞAAT  

(D23) 

  

BİYOLOJİK 

MALZ. TEK. 

ÖZELLİKLERİ  

(D23)   

 

  

TARIMSAL 

ENERJİ SİST. 

(D23) 

HİDROLOJİ 

(D23)  

  

12:00          

13:00                  

14:00       

TOPRAK 

BİTKİ SU 

İLİŞKİLERİ  

(D23)  

TARIM 

MAKİNALARI 

İLKELERİ  

(D23)     

    

15:00 
TERMİK 

MOTORLAR 

(D23) 

        

KIRSAL 

YERLEŞİM 

PLANLAMASI 

(D23) 

    

16:00                   

 


